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CASE NUMBER;

CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

Service Notice For Case: 19-1593-GE-UNC

19-1593-GE-UNC
In the Matter of the Application of Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. for Bill Format 
Approval
DEC 1 8 2019

DEC I n 2019

3

Sign Here:.

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
EmaikELIZABETH. WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

to

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Meyer, Tammy M Mrs.
Duke Energy 

139 East 4th Street 
12th Floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4342 

Fax:513-287-4386
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street

!§«(\

«i ri ^
<B «

(0 o
ta S <!) o

•H I a s«

o
ta
a
6)
o
o

o
id
a

i
p* ^
Sil 

-SI­
'S I
y ^ 
“1-

IS
O
u
Si
•r?

05
ri

to

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397 

Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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none

file;///C;/disReports/19-1593ServiceNotice.html

*Allen, Bethany
IGS Energy
6100 Emerald Parkway



12/16/2019 Service Notice For Case: 19-1593-GE-UNC

Dublin^OH 43016
Phone:(614)659-5384
EmaiI:bethany.allen@igs.com

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone;614-466-9547 

Fax:614-466-8574 

Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
20th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

PARTY OF RECORD
INTERSTATE GAS SUPPLY INC
JOSEPH E. OLIKER
6100 EMERALD PARKWAY
DUBLIN,OH 43016 

Phone:614-659-5000

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE

OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

AMBROSIA LOGSDON 
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

file:///C:/disReports/19-1593ServiceNotice.html

NONE
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Phone:614-466-1292
Email;AMBROSIAXOGSDON@OCC.OHIO.GOV

Service Notice For Case: 19-1593-GE-UNC
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